ROLINE FO Panel 19" unloaded, 12x Ports
SC(Simplex)/LC(Duplex), black

Product No. 21.17.0350 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 21.17.0350

EAN (single piece) 7630049617803

For applications like: Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication
networks, Data communication

» Offers a flexible, multi functional solution allowing an easy access during installation or re-
work with no disturbance of the existing cable or fibres

* Robust 1U sliding patch panel designed to house 12 adapters for SC or LC Multimode and
Single-mode applications

* Fiber Optic Patch Panel for 12x Ports SC (Simplex) / LC (Duplex)

* The tray is locked in place with 2x metal screws

* When the tray is fully extended the it can be lowered to a 45 degrees angle and will
provide the perfect working platform for installation or maintenance

» Offers 2 cable entry points (PG13), cables can be fixed with a gland buffer

* 1x M20 and 1x M25 cable gland included

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology FO
Product type Patch Panel FO

Colour black

Height 31.75 mm

Width 482.6 mm



Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

265.3 mm
3445.6 g

110 mm

380 mm

530 mm

5.1 kg



