ROLINE FO Panel 19" unloaded, 12x Ports SC(Simplex)/LC(Duplex), black

Product No. 21.17.0350

ROLINE

Manufacturer No.

21.17.0350

EAN (single piece)

Manufacturer

7630049617803







For applications like: Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks, Data communication

- Offers a flexible, multi functional solution allowing an easy access during installation or rework with no disturbance of the existing cable or fibres
- Robust 1U sliding patch panel designed to house 12 adapters for SC or LC Multimode and Single-mode applications
- Fiber Optic Patch Panel for 12x Ports SC (Simplex) / LC (Duplex)
- The tray is locked in place with 2x metal screws
- When the tray is fully extended the it can be lowered to a 45 degrees angle and will provide the perfect working platform for installation or maintenance
- Offers 2 cable entry points (PG13), cables can be fixed with a gland buffer
- 1x M20 and 1x M25 cable gland included

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Connection technology FO	
Product type	Patch Panel FO	
Colour	black	
Height	31.75 mm	
Width	482.6 mm	

Depth	265.3 mm
Weight	3445.6 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	110 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	380 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	530 mm
Package weight (single piece)	5.1 kg